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Part 
Number

Number 
of Poles

Type of 
Operation

28VDC 125 VAC

Resistive Inductive  Lamp Resistive Inductive  

W300 1 Momentary 10 5 3 15

.75 PF

Series 
and Type Operation

Circuit
Catalog Schematic

W300
W300 Momentary

Snap Action

1 P.S.T.-NO

1 P.S.T.- NC

1 P.-2 Circuit

W301

W302

W303

SELECTION TABLE

Dimensions for reference only. Mounting and terminal hardware supplied unassembled.

R G G R

W 3 0 1     R
Gray: GY
White: W
Red: R
Black: No Letter

SUPPLIED WITH TWO TERMINAL SCREWS, LOCK WASHERS AND LUGS.

W300 SERIES W/SOLDER TERMINALS W300 SERIES W/SOLDER LUG TERMINALS

SUPPLIED WITH FOUR TERMINAL SCREWS, LOCK WASHERS AND LUGS. 

PLUNGER CAP COLOR

BASIC SWITCH NO.

.562
[14,29

.312
[7,94]

.203
[5,16]

1.343
[34,13]

.250
[6,35]

.187
[4,76]

.500
[12,70

INTERNAL TOOTH 
LOCKWASHER]

PLASTIC PLUNGER CAP
ZEROK SEAM

.406
[10,32

.625
[15,88]

1/2 - 32, NS - 2B NUT

.562
[14,29]

.312
[7,94]

1.531
[38,89]

.250
[6,35]

.187
[4,76]

.500
[12,70

INTERNAL TOOTH 
LOCKWASHER]

PLASTIC PLUNGER CAP
ZEROK SEAM

.406
[10,32]

.625
[15,88]

1/2 - 32, NS - 2B NU

R

G

G

R

.390
[9,92]

STANDARD
0.00 = inches

[0,0] = mm

W301, W302 W303

Series - W300 

PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
Moisture-proof Pushbutton Switches

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS

minimum at rated current

0.085 in. (2.2mm) approx.

CURRENT RATINGS

WHEN ORDERING SPECIFY…

APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS - W300

Catalog 
Number
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